
 

  

 
Park’s Yong In Martial Arts 

Year 2018 Calendar 

Wednesday, Jan 3, 2018 

Saturday, Jan 27 at 1pm 

Fri, Feb 9  at 5:30-9:30pm  

Friday, Mar 2  at 6pm 

                        at 7pm 

Saturday, Mar 3 at 10am 

                           at 11am 

                           at 1:00pm 

                           at  2:30pm 

Saturday, Mar 24 at 10am 

Wednesday, Mar 28 at 6pm                           

Thursday, Apr 5 at 7pm 

Saturday, Apr 7 

Saturday, May 5  

Friday, May 11   at 6pm 

                            at 7pm 

Saturday, May 12 at 10am 

                             at 11am 

                            at 1:00pm 

                            at 2:30pm 

Monday, May 28  

Saturday, Jun 9 at 1pm  

Monday, Jun 11 to Jun 15 

Saturday, Jun 16 at 10am                                  

Monday, Jun 18 to Jun 22 

Saturday, Jun 23 at 10am 

Mon, July 2 to Fri, July 6 

Mon, July 16- Fri, July 20 

Friday, July 20     at 6pm 

Saturday, July 21 at 10am  

                             at 11am 

                             at 1:00pm 

                             at 2:30pm 

                       

                             

Open 

Weapon Test 

Parents Night Out (Valentine) 

Sparring Test 

YMD & JUDO Belt Test  

Tiny Tiger Belt Test  

TKD - White & Yellow Belt  

TKD - Orange, Green, Purple, Blue Belt 

TKD - Brown, Hi- Brown, Red Belt 

TKD Black Belt & Star Tip Test  

TKD BB & Star Tip -Test & Ceremony 

Kumdo Test   

IL State Championship 

CMA Chicago Championship 

Sparring Test 

YMD & JUDO Belt Test 

Tiny Tiger Belt Test  

TKD - White & Yellow Belt 

TKD - Orange, Green, Purple, Blue Belt 

TKD -  Brown, Hi- Brown, Red Belt 

Closed for Memorial Day 

Weapon Test 

Summer Boot Camp  

TKD Black Belt & Star Tip Test 

Summer Camp  

TKD BB & Star Tip -Test & Ceremony 

Closed for Independence Day week 

Summer Boot Camp  

Sparring Test 

Tiny Tiger Belt Test 

TKD - White & Yellow Belt 

TKD - Orange, Green, Purple, Blue Belt 

TKD - Brown, Hi- Brown, Red Belt 

 

Thursday, July 26 at 7pm 

Friday, July 27     at 7pm  

Friday, July  28 

Fri, Aug 24 at 5:30-9:30pm 

Monday, Sep 3   

Friday, Sep 28    at 6pm 

                            at 7pm 

Saturday, Sep 29  at 10am 

                             at 11pm 

                             at 1:00pm 

                             at 2:30pm 

Wednesday, October 31 

Fri, Nov 2  at 5:30-9:30pm 

Saturday, Nov 17 

Wed, Nov 21 to Fri, Nov 23 

Saturday, Dec 1 

Thursday, Dec 6 at 7pm 

Friday, Dec 7     at 6pm 

                           at 7pm 

Saturday, Dec 8  at 10am 

                           at 11pm 

                           at 1:00pm 

                           at 2:30pm 

Saturday, Dec 15 at 5pm 

 

Friday, Dec 21 through 

Wednesday, Jan 2, 2019    

Kumdo Test   

YMD & JUDO Belt Test  

Demo Team Party 

Parents Night Out (Back to School) 

Closed for Labor Day 

Sparring Test 

YMD & JUDO Belt Test 

Tiny Tiger Belt Test 

TKD - White & Yellow Belt 

TKD - Orange, Green, Purple, Blue Belt 

TKD - Brown, Hi- Brown, Red Belt 

Closed for Halloween 

Parents Night Out (Halloween Party) 

TKD Black Belt & Star Tip Test 

Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday  

TKD BB & Star Tip -Test & Ceremony 

Kumdo Test   

Sparring Test 

YMD & JUDO Belt Test 

Tiny Tiger Belt Test 

TKD - White & Yellow Belt 

TKD - Orange, Green, Purple, Blue Belt 

TKD - Brown, Hi- Brown, Red Belt 

Demo Team Party 

 

Closed for Holidays! 

 

   

Schedule is subject to change. 


